, 2014) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Page 53 of 256

Sub total

(C) (2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

Total Non-

Promoter –

Non Public

Shareholdi

ng(C) = (C)

(1)+©(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Note:

• PAN of the Shareholders will be provided by our Company prior to Listing of Equity Share on the Stock Exchange.

• Our Company will file shareholding pattern of our Company, in the form prescribed under Regulation 31 of the SEBI Listing

Regulations, one day prior to the listing of the Equity Shares. The Shareholding pattern will be uploaded on the website of BSE before

commencement of trading of such equity shares.

• In terms of SEBI circular bearing no. CIR/ISD/3/2011 dated June 17, 2011 and SEBI circular bearing no. SEBI/CIR/ISD/05/2011 dated

September 30, 2011 our Company shall ensure that the Equity Shares held by the Promoter / members of the Promoter Group shall be

dematerialized prior to filing the Prospectus with the ROC

8. The shareholding pattern before and after the Issue:

Sr. No Name of share holder Pre-issue Post Issue

No of equity shares As a % of Issued

Capital

No of equity

shares

As a % of Issued

Capital

(i) Promoter

1 Mr. Saremal Soni 3220800 20.72 3220800 15.13

2 Mr Dinesh Soni 2315940 14.90 2315940 10.88

3 Mr. Jitendra Soni 2211330 14.23 2211330 10.39
TOTAL (A) 7748070 49.85 7748070 36.40

(ii) Promoter Group

4 Ms. Narmadadevi Soni 2188230 14.08 2188230 10.28

5 Ms. Kiran Soni 1422300 9.15 1422300 6.68

6 M/s. Dinesh Soni (H.U.F.) 1281060 8.24 1281060 6.02

7 M/s. Saremal Soni (H.U.F.) 1181070 7.60 1181070 5.55

8 Mrs. Alka Soni 1139490 7.33 1139490 5.35

9 M/s.Jitendra Soni (H.U.F.) 582120 3.75 582120 2.73
TOTAL (B) 7794270 50.15 7794270 36.60

(iii) Public

10 Mr. Jitendra K. Soni 660 0.00 660 0.00

Page 54 of 256

TOTAL (C) 660 0.00 660 0.00
IPO (D)   5750000 27.00
TOTAL (A+B+C+D) 15543000 100.00 21293000 100.00

9. Details of Major Shareholders:

i. List of Shareholders holding 1.00% or more of the Paid-up Capital of the Company as on date of the Prospectus:

Sr. No. Name of shareholder No. of Shares % of Shares Capital

1.  Mr. Saremal Soni 3220800 20.72

2.  Mr Dinesh Soni 2315940 14.90

3.  Mr. Jitendra Soni 2211330 14.23

4.  Ms. Narmadadevi Soni 2188230 14.08

5.  Ms. Kiran Soni 1422300 9.15

6.  M/s. Dinesh Soni (H.U.F.) 1281060 8.24

7.  M/s. Saremal Soni (H.U.F.) 1181070 7.60

8.  Mrs. Alka Soni 1139490 7.33

9.  M/s.Jitendra Soni (H.U.F.) 582120 3.75

TOTAL 15542340 100.00

ii. List of Shareholder holding 1.00% or more of the paid-up capital of the company ten days prior to the date of the Prospectus:

Sr. No. Name of shareholder No. of Shares % of Shares Capital

1.  Mr. Saremal Soni 3220800 20.72

2.  Mr Dinesh Soni 2315940 14.90

3.  Mr. Jitendra Soni 2211330 14.23

4.  Ms. Narmadadevi Soni 2188230 14.08

5.  Ms. Kiran Soni 1422300 9.15

6.  M/s. Dinesh Soni (H.U.F.) 1281060 8.24

7.  M/s. Saremal Soni (H.U.F.) 1181070 7.60

8.  Mrs. Alka Soni 1139490 7.33

9.  M/s.Jitendra Soni (H.U.F.) 582120 3.75

TOTAL 15542340 100.00

iii. List of Shareholder holding 1.00% or more of the paid-up capital of the company one year prior to the date of the Prospectus:

Sr. No. Name of shareholder No. of Shares % of Shares Capital

1.  Mr. Saremal Soni 23980 23.98

2.  Mr. Jitendra Soni 22780 22.78

Page 55 of 256

3.  Mr Dinesh Soni 22780 22.78

4.  Ms. Narmada Soni 12000 12.00

5.  Ms. Kiran Soni 9200 9.20

6.  Ms. Alka Soni 9200 9.20

Total 99940 99.94

iv. List of Shareholder holding 1.00% or more of the paid-up capital of the company two years prior to the date of the Prospectus:

Sr. No. Name of shareholder No. of Shares % of Shares Capital

1.  Mr. Saremal Soni 23980 23.98

2.  Mr. Jitendra Soni 22780 22.78

3.  Mr. Dinesh Soni 22780 22.78

4.  Ms. Narmada Soni 12000 12.00

5.  Ms. Kiran Soni 9200 9.20

6.  Ms. Alka Soni 9200 9.20

Total 99940 99.94

10. As on date of this Prospectus, there are no outstanding warrants, options or rights to convert a debentures, loans or other financial instruments

into our Equity Shares.

11. Our Company has not made any public issue or right issue since its incorporation.

12. There will be no further issue of capital, whether by way of issue of bonus shares, preferential allotment, rights issue or in any other manner

during the period commencing from the date of the Prospectus until the Equity Shares have been listed. Further, our Company presently does

not have any intention or proposal to alter our capital structure within a period of six months from the date of opening of this Issue, by way of